

Date: 16/07/2024

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Mr. Karthik Subash (Passport number V9209421) residing at Cheenakallel House, Pariyaramkunnu PO, VimalaNagar, Mananthavady, Wayanad is an account holder of SBI Mananthavady Town Branch. He is maintaining his saving account bearing the account 34489090246 with us.

We confirm that the balance in his account as on 15.07.2024 is Rs.815784.12 (Rupees Eight lakhs fifteen thousand seven hundred and eighty four and paise twelve only) which is equivalent to Euro 8962.12 where 1 Euro is equivalent to INR 91.02

These funds are clearly and unconditionally available for immediate withdrawal at any given point in time.

This certificate is issued as per the request of the customer and is issued without any risk or responsibility of the bank or any of its signing officials.

Yours Sincerely,
For STATE BANK OF INDIA
Branch Manager (Accounts)
Mananthavady Town Branch
मानन्तवाडी टൗൺ ശാഖ



State Bank of India
Mananthavady Town Branch



Account Name : Mr. KARTHIK SUBASH
Address : CHEENKALLEL HOUSE
PARIYARAMKUNNU
MANANTHAVADY WAYANAD-670645
Wayanad
Date : 26 Jul 2024
Account Number : 00000034489090246
Account Description : REGULAR SB CHQ-INDIVIDUALS
Branch : MANANTHAVADY
Drawing Power : 0.00
Interest Rate(% p.a.) : 2.7
MOD Balance : 0.00
CIF No. : 87977654117
IFS Code : SBIN0010699
(Indian Financial System)
MICR Code : 670002203
(Magnetic Ink Character Recognition)
Nomination Registered : No
Balance as on 1 Mar 2024 : 0.12

Account Statement from 1 Mar 2024 to 15 Jul 2024

Txn Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
1 Mar 2024	1 Mar 2024	ECS/ACH RETURN CHG- HDFC Ban NACH FAIL INSUF BAL SBIN7022608210037532- 38976288	38976288	0.12		0.00
1 Mar 2024	1 Mar 2024	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/406192609060/SHARO N /SBIN/sharonpete/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897736162097		100.00	100.00
1 Mar 2024	1 Mar 2024	ECS/ACH RETURN CHG--		100.00		0.00
4 Mar 2024	4 Mar 2024	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/406487026451/SINDH U P S/CNRB/sindhupsmn/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897732162091		3,000.00	3,000.00
4 Mar 2024	4 Mar 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/406489779502/MUHA MMAD/KLGB/mnijasm@ok/UPI -	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095	2,800.00		200.00
4 Mar 2024	4 Mar 2024	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/443033429984/SINDH U P S/CNRB/sindhupsmn/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897732162091		200.00	400.00
4 Mar 2024	4 Mar 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/406477652506/MUHA MMAD/KLGB/mnijasm@ok/UPI -	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095	200.00		200.00
4 Mar 2024	4 Mar 2024	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/406477640272/MUHA MMAD/KLGB/mnijasm@ok/UPI -	TRANSFER FROM 4897732162091		1,000.00	1,200.00
4 Mar 2024	4 Mar 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/406492994264/ROHIT H/FDRL/rohithag89/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095	1,000.00		200.00
4 Mar 2024	4 Mar 2024	ECS/ACH RETURN CHG--		194.88		5.12
5 Mar 2024	5 Mar 2024	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/406585578424/AKHIL SU/SIBL/akhilappu4/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897733162090		300.00	305.12
5 Mar 2024	5 Mar 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/406585695089/MUHA MMAD/KLGB/mnijasm@ok/UPI -	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095	300.00		5.12



Txn Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
6 Mar 2024	6 Mar 2024	ECS/ACH RETURN CHG-HDB FINA NACH FAIL INSUF BAL SBIN7021804230058773-38976288	38976288	5.12		0.00
6 Mar 2024	6 Mar 2024	BY TRANSFER-UPI/CR/443207252737/SINDH U P S/CNRB/sindhupsmn/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897734162099		220.00	220.00
6 Mar 2024	6 Mar 2024	BY TRANSFER-UPI/CR/406646648418/SINDH U P S/CNRB/sindhupsmn/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897734162099		4,200.00	4,420.00
6 Mar 2024	6 Mar 2024	BY TRANSFER-UPI/CR/406693054251/SINDH U P S/CNRB/sindhupsmn/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897734162099		200.00	4,620.00
6 Mar 2024	6 Mar 2024	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/406612756725/MUHAMMAD/KLGB/mnijasm@ok/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897692162094	4,200.00		420.00
6 Mar 2024	6 Mar 2024	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/406662856928/JAFAR MU/PYTM/paytmqre05/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897692162094	100.00		320.00
6 Mar 2024	6 Mar 2024	BY TRANSFER-UPI/CR/406656659733/HARIPRASAD/FDRL/hariprasad/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897734162099		40.00	360.00
6 Mar 2024	6 Mar 2024	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/406639547984/mashood K/PYTM/paytmqr17e/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897692162094	70.00		290.00
6 Mar 2024	6 Mar 2024	ECS/ACH RETURN CHG-HDFC Ban NACH FAIL INSUF BAL SBIN7022608210037532-38976288	38976288	290.00		0.00
7 Mar 2024	7 Mar 2024	BY TRANSFER-UPI/CR/443328314367/SINDH U P S/CNRB/sindhupsmn/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897735162098		100.00	100.00
7 Mar 2024	7 Mar 2024	ECS/ACH RETURN CHG--		100.00		0.00
11 Mar 2024	11 Mar 2024	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*RBIS0GOKLEP*RBI0722431050155*DIRECTOR OF TREA-	TRANSFER FROM 4697206044303		800.00	800.00
11 Mar 2024	11 Mar 2024	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*RBIS0GOKLEP*RBI0722431050157*DIRECTOR OF TREA-	TRANSFER FROM 4697207044302		800.00	1,600.00
11 Mar 2024	11 Mar 2024	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/407152943071/MUHAMMAD/KLGB/mnijasm@ok/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095	1,100.00		500.00
11 Mar 2024	11 Mar 2024	ECS/ACH RETURN CHG--		489.88		10.12
13 Mar 2024	13 Mar 2024	ECS/ACH RETURN CHG-HDFC Ban NACH FAIL INSUF BAL SBIN7022608210037532-38976288	38976288	10.12		0.00
25 Mar 2024	25 Mar 2024	CREDIT INTEREST--			4.00	4.00
25 Mar 2024	25 Mar 2024	ECS/ACH RETURN CHG--		4.00		0.00
28 Mar 2024	28 Mar 2024	BY TRANSFER-UPI/CR/445424480015/HARIPRASAD/AIRP/hariprasad/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897735162098		5.00	5.00
28 Mar 2024	28 Mar 2024	ECS/ACH RETURN CHG--		5.00		0.00
31 Mar 2024	31 Mar 2024	BY TRANSFER-UPI/CR/409112205836/ADARSH B/FDRL/binu1825@o/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897738162095		20.00	20.00
1 Apr 2024	1 Apr 2024	ECS/ACH RETURN CHG--		20.00		0.00
6 Apr 2024	6 Apr 2024	BY TRANSFER-UPI/CR/446394023895/SINDH U /CNRB/sindhups79/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897737162096		4,200.00	4,200.00
6 Apr 2024	6 Apr 2024	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/409787653116/ADITHYAK/UTIB/adithyaach/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091	3,900.00		300.00



Txn Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
6 Apr 2024	6 Apr 2024	ECS/ACH RETURN CHG-HDFC Ban NACH FAIL INSUF BAL SBIN7022608210037532-38976288	38976288	295.00		5.00
6 Apr 2024	6 Apr 2024	ECS/ACH RETURN CHG--		5.00		0.00
16 Apr 2024	16 Apr 2024	BY TRANSFER-UPI/CR/447379449489/SINDHU /CNRB/sindhups79/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897733162090		100.00	100.00
16 Apr 2024	16 Apr 2024	BY TRANSFER-UPI/CR/410753769971/SHEET HAL/CNRB/sheethalm0/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897733162090		50.00	150.00
16 Apr 2024	16 Apr 2024	ECS/ACH RETURN CHG--		150.00		0.00
25 Apr 2024	25 Apr 2024	BY TRANSFER-INB IMPS411608278867/0000000000/XX6991/RupeeRedee-	MAP000093703960 MAP000093703960		1.00	1.00
25 Apr 2024	25 Apr 2024	ECS/ACH RETURN CHG--		1.00		0.00
29 May 2024	29 May 2024	BY TRANSFER-UPI/CR/415062819245/SHAN J T/ICIC/shanjthoma/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897734162099		200.00	200.00
29 May 2024	29 May 2024	AMC Debit Card--		200.00		0.00
4 Jul 2024	4 Jul 2024	BY TRANSFER-UPI/CR/418625653861/RESHMI/HDFC/reshmi.058/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897735162098		1.00	1.00
4 Jul 2024	4 Jul 2024	AMC Debit Card--		1.00		0.00
12 Jul 2024	12 Jul 2024	BY TRANSFER-INB IMPS419412778833/7025242332/XX9341/IMPS-	MAP000130714093 MAP000130714093		10.00	10.00
12 Jul 2024	12 Jul 2024	BY TRANSFER-INB IMPS419412778936/7025242332/XX9341/IMPS-	MAI000115866363 MAI000115866363		100.00	110.00
12 Jul 2024	12 Jul 2024	AMC Debit Card--		35.00		75.00
12 Jul 2024	12 Jul 2024	ECS/ACH RETURN CHG--		75.00		0.00
13 Jul 2024	13 Jul 2024	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*CNRB0002772*P195240335679918*SINDHU P S*-	TRANSFER FROM 3199970044309		25,000.00	25,000.00
13 Jul 2024	13 Jul 2024	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*CNRB0002772*P195240335697634*SINDHU P S*-	TRANSFER FROM 3199414044305		70,000.00	95,000.00
13 Jul 2024	13 Jul 2024	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*CNRB0002772*P195240335703055*SINDHU P S*-	TRANSFER FROM 4698171044302		40,000.00	1,35,000.00
13 Jul 2024	13 Jul 2024	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/419536192141/SHEEJA K/YESB/paytm.s10k/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091	50.00		1,34,950.00
13 Jul 2024	13 Jul 2024	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/419539484037/SHEEJA K/YESB/paytm.s10k/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091	10.00		1,34,940.00
13 Jul 2024	13 Jul 2024	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/419539504617/SHEEJA K/YESB/paytm.s10k/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091	10.00		1,34,930.00
13 Jul 2024	13 Jul 2024	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/419541699544/Relax Ba/UTIB/9847423179/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091	90.00		1,34,840.00
13 Jul 2024	13 Jul 2024	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/419548115026/Relax Ba/UTIB/9847423179/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897695162091	217.00		1,34,623.00
13 Jul 2024	13 Jul 2024	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*CNRB0002772*P195240335759701*SINDHU P S*-	TRANSFER FROM 4697212044306		45,000.00	1,79,623.00
13 Jul 2024	13 Jul 2024	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*CNRB0002772*P195240335757368*SINDHU P S*-	TRANSFER FROM 4697231044303		50,000.00	2,29,623.00
13 Jul 2024	13 Jul 2024	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*CNRB0002772*P195240335762522*SINDHU P S*-	TRANSFER FROM 4697254044306		35,000.00	2,64,623.00



Txn Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
13 Jul 2024	13 Jul 2024	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*CNRB0002772*P195240335762644*SINDHU P S*-	TRANSFER FROM 4697232044302		35,000.00	2,99,623.00
13 Jul 2024	13 Jul 2024	ECS/ACH RETURN CHG--		2,974.88		2,96,648.12
14 Jul 2024	14 Jul 2024	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*CNRB0002772*P196240335766697*SINDHU P S*-	TRANSFER FROM 4698196044303		70,000.00	3,66,648.12
14 Jul 2024	14 Jul 2024	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*CNRB0002772*P196240335772059*SINDHU P S*-	TRANSFER FROM 3199679044302		50,000.00	4,16,648.12
14 Jul 2024	14 Jul 2024	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/419669099007/SHEEJ A KYESB/paytm.s10k/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090	20.00		4,16,628.12
14 Jul 2024	14 Jul 2024	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/419669485971/Indian O/YESB/q947893608/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090	100.00		4,16,528.12
14 Jul 2024	14 Jul 2024	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/419671673755/KOYILE RI/YESB/q662148672/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090	550.00		4,15,978.12
14 Jul 2024	14 Jul 2024	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*CNRB0002772*P196240335784209*SINDHU P S*-	TRANSFER FROM 4698206044305		50,000.00	4,65,978.12
14 Jul 2024	14 Jul 2024	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*CNRB0002772*P196240335784183*SINDHU P S*-	TRANSFER FROM 4697240044301		40,000.00	5,05,978.12
14 Jul 2024	14 Jul 2024	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*CNRB0002772*P196240335782105*SINDHU P S*-	TRANSFER FROM 4697228044308		30,000.00	5,35,978.12
14 Jul 2024	14 Jul 2024	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*CNRB0002772*P196240335785801*SINDHU P S*-	TRANSFER FROM 3199421044306		30,000.00	5,65,978.12
14 Jul 2024	14 Jul 2024	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*CNRB0002772*P196240335785824*SINDHU P S*-	TRANSFER FROM 4698184044307		30,000.00	5,95,978.12
14 Jul 2024	14 Jul 2024	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*CNRB0002772*P196240335797119*SINDHU P S*-	TRANSFER FROM 4697252044308		50,000.00	6,45,978.12
14 Jul 2024	14 Jul 2024	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*CNRB0002772*P196240335797219*SINDHU P S*-	TRANSFER FROM 4698198044301		30,000.00	6,75,978.12
14 Jul 2024	14 Jul 2024	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/419686457194/NASIM A T P/YESB/q367642858/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090	340.00		6,75,638.12
14 Jul 2024	14 Jul 2024	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/419687803361/MUNEE R V/YESB/q885430064/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090	20.00		6,75,618.12
14 Jul 2024	14 Jul 2024	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/419693474111/MUHAMMED/YESB/q454285522/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090	370.00		6,75,248.12
14 Jul 2024	14 Jul 2024	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/419693622889/MUHAMMED/YESB/q523944195/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090	36.00		6,75,212.12
14 Jul 2024	14 Jul 2024	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/419601817914/Indian O/YESB/q947893608/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090	100.00		6,75,112.12
14 Jul 2024	14 Jul 2024	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/419605641671/ASWIN MU/UBIN/aswinmukun/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090	100.00		6,75,012.12
14 Jul 2024	14 Jul 2024	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/419606626884/MUHAMMAD/KLGB/mnijasm@ok/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090	50.00		6,74,962.12
14 Jul 2024	14 Jul 2024	TO TRANSFER-UPI/DR/419607094726/Mr Sebin/IDIB/sebinos850/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897696162090	1,500.00		6,73,462.12
14 Jul 2024	14 Jul 2024	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*CNRB0002772*P196240335815059*SINDHU P S*-	TRANSFER FROM 4698185044306		35,000.00	7,08,462.12
14 Jul 2024	14 Jul 2024	BY TRANSFER-NEFT*CNRB0002772*P196240335819004*SINDHU P S*-	TRANSFER FROM 4698197044302		50,000.00	7,58,462.12



Txn Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Debit	Credit	Balance
15 Jul 2024	15 Jul 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/419715973652/EURON ETG/CIC/euronetgpa/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095	49.00		7,58,413.12
15 Jul 2024	15 Jul 2024	BY TRANSFER- NEFT*CNRB0002772*P197240 335828461*SINDHU P S*-	TRANSFER FROM 3199972044308		35,000.00	7,93,413.12
15 Jul 2024	15 Jul 2024	BY TRANSFER- NEFT*CNRB0002772*P197240 335825239*SINDHU P S*-	TRANSFER FROM 4698174044309		500.00	7,93,913.12
15 Jul 2024	15 Jul 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/456323072673/SHEEJ A K/YESB/paytm.s10k/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095	20.00		7,93,893.12
15 Jul 2024	15 Jul 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/419723416810/MUHAMMAD/KSBK/muhammadaf/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095	200.00		7,93,693.12
15 Jul 2024	15 Jul 2024	CASH DEPOSIT-CASH DEPOSIT SELF-			24,000.00	8,17,693.12
15 Jul 2024	15 Jul 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/419728525009/BP Petro/YESB/q86015659@/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095	200.00		8,17,493.12
15 Jul 2024	15 Jul 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/419731575061/SHEEJ A K/YESB/paytm.s10k/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095	50.00		8,17,443.12
15 Jul 2024	15 Jul 2024	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/419750553561/JAYESH K J/SBIN/jayeshjagg/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897732162091		1,500.00	8,18,943.12
15 Jul 2024	15 Jul 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/419750789964/Mr Sebin/DIB/sebinos850/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095	2,500.00		8,16,443.12
15 Jul 2024	15 Jul 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/419756283288/ASHRAF R/YESB/q543766914/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095	50.00		8,16,393.12
15 Jul 2024	15 Jul 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/419756400644/ASHRAF R/YESB/q543766914/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095	16.00		8,16,377.12
15 Jul 2024	15 Jul 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/419756388655/ASHRAF R/YESB/q543766914/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095	3.00		8,16,374.12
15 Jul 2024	15 Jul 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/456326401687/BRAHMA AGI/HDFC/brahmagiri/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095	520.00		8,15,854.12
15 Jul 2024	15 Jul 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/419758706302/VIJAYAN/SBIN/vijayankal/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897690162095	40.00		8,15,814.12
15 Jul 2024	15 Jul 2024	TO TRANSFER- UPI/DR/419760390115/ACA Store/UTIB/qpay-11209/UPI-	TRANSFER TO 4897691162095	30.00		8,15,784.12

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password) with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

**This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

